ZAGA                                                                                                   ZAGA (U.K.)
    U K                                                   Stoke Talmage  Road
                                                                                                                                Tetsworth
        Tel: 01844 281421/281349                                                                               THAME
        Fax: 01844 260367/281421                                                                                  Oxon
                    0X9 7BX
January  2013
NEW  OMA INDUSTRIAL LOG SPLITTERS
A) LOG SPLITTERS (MOUNTED AND DRIVEN BY TRACTOR HYDRAULICS)
     (Vertical Splitters only)                                                 SUGGESTED
 MACHINE          LENGTH OF      CYLINDER     MODEL               EURO     STERLING
               WOOD        TRAVEL                                    R.R.P           R.P.
  9 ton Telescopic vertical  500mm  500mm OMTEL9/PD               980.00    850.00
11 ton Ram above   “             Variable           500mm OM11STD/PD           1150.00 1000.00
 “    “    “             Variable  500mm OM14STD/PD           1300.00 1130.00
14   “        “    “  Variable  800mm OM14STD/PD/M      1450.00 1260.00
  11 “ “    “ Variable         1100mm OM11STD/PD/L       1580.00    1375.00
  14    “          “          “                      Variable               1100mm  OM14STD/PD/L       1740.00      1515.00
  18 “ “    “ Variable         1100mm OM18/HD/PD           2600.00 2260.00
N.B.All  2  Speed
Above Log Splitters include H.Duty Adjustable Table, except 9 ton telescopic
B) LOG SPLITTERS  (MOUNTED AND DRIVEN BY TRACTOR PTO)
      (c/w own integral Hydraulic System)
9 ton telescopic vertical  500mm  500mm OMTEL9C/D            1350.00     1175.00
 11 “ Ram Above  “  Variable    500mm OM11STD/CD 1470.00  1280.00
 14 “      “    “  Variable     500mm OM14STD/CD          1640.00    1425.00
 14    “        “  Variable  800mm OM14STD/CD/M      1850.00    1610.00
 11 “ “    “ Variable         1100mm OM11STD/CD/L 1900.00  1660.00
 14    “          “          “                       Variable               1100mm  OM14STD/CD/L 2090.00 1820.00
 18 “ “    “  Variable         1100mm OM18/HD/CD 3150.00  2740.00
 14    “    Horizontal 1350mm               1100mm  OM14H/STD/CD      2120.00  1845.00
 18 “ “     1350mm         1100mm OM18H/STD/CD 2520.00  2190.00
 23 “ “     1350mm         1100mm OM23H/STD/CD 2800.00     2435.00
 *18 “         “  2 pin hole position   1750mm         1500mm OM18H/HD/CD 2640.00  2295.00
 *18 “         “  3        “          “  2250mm               2000mm 0M18H/HD/CD/L 2870.00  2500.00
 *23 “         “  2        “          “          1750mm   1500mm OM23H/HC/CD 3100.00  2695.00
 *23 “         “  3        “          “          2250mm  2000mm 0M23H/HD/CD/L 3330.00  2895.00
All the above machines are 2 speed
Above Log Splitters include H.Duty Adjustable Table except 9 ton Telescopic
* Extendable Machines
N.B. Also Available 30, 40 & 50 Ton Horizontal Machines from OMA                           D.O.R.
     6
C) LOG SPLITTERS   (ELECTRICAL MOTOR & ON WHEELS)
     (All single phase 240v)
                SUGGESTED
 MACHINE          LENGTH OF      CYLINDER     MODEL             EURO     STERLING
               WOOD        TRAVEL                                 R.R.P  R.P.
**8   ton  Ram Above  vertical  1000mm            500mm OMO8/EM              1050.00        915.00
*  9 “   Telescopi      “                      500mm            500mm OMO9T/EM 1150.00  1000.00
*  11  “   Ram Above     “                 1100mm                 500mm  OM11STD/EM 1640.00  1425.00
*  14  “     “        “   1100mm    500mm OM14STD/EM 1840.00  1600.00
*  11 “      “        “   1100mm  1100mm     OM11STD/EM/L    2190.00  1905.00
* 14  “      “        “   1100mm  1100mm  OM14STD/EM/L    2400.00  2090.00
     N.B. Also available Larger Machines but have to use 3 Phase Motors
*  2 Speed
  ** This machine can also be used as a horizontal log splitter
D) LOG SPLITTER VERTICAL (Driven by Engine)
11ton  Ram Above c/w Honda 9hp Engine  500mm OM11STD/EP 2500.00       2175.00
14 ton    “         “                        “    500mm OM14STD/EP 2700.00  2350.00
18 ton    “         “     c/w Honda 9hp Engine         1100mm OM18/HD/EP 4500.00  3915.00
 N.B. All the above machines are 2 speed
         Diesel Engine alternative use YANMAR  L100                                  P.O.A.
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
4 Way Splitter            for OMA Vertical   Models up to 14 tons .. 180.00   155.00
Rapid Open Cracker   “      “         “  ” ..              “ .. .. 170.00   148.00
4 Way Splitter            for OMA Horizintal  Models .. .. 280.00   244.00
4     “        “                         “     “    Large Vertical Models .. .. 215.00  188.00
N.B.   1)  All Machines have Automatic Return
  2)  All Machines have 2 Handle Control (Meeting all HSE requirements)
  3)  All OMA Log Splitters have 2 speed Control
    .
                        All prices plus V.A.T
PLEASE NOTE:
       HORIZONTAL LOG SPLITTERS        (OMA) Can be purpose built from
 1.5 to 2.5 mtr. Length from  30, 40 or 50 ton capacities, with PTO or Electrical
         or  Engine Driven.  Optional Radio Control.          D.O.R.
                                    N.B. Prices may alter due to fluctuating exchange rate.
      7